From timeless classics to inspired culinary creations,
our menu is a celebration of warmth, authenticity,
and exceptional hospitality

Scan to View i
The Digital Menu
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Veg Soups

Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Monchow Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Lung-Fung Soup

Tomato Soup

Veg Lemon Coriander Soup

Non-Veg Soups
Monchow Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Hot & Sour Pepper Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Chicken Clear Soup
Chicken Lung Fung Soup
Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup
Dastar-Khan Spl. Soup
Chicken Akani Soup
Mutton Akani Soup

Papad, Salad & Raita
Green Salad

Mixed Raita

Plain Raita

Roasted Papad

Fried Papad

Masala Papad

Dahi

Chana (Half)

Chana

Rice Papad

Cheese Masala Papad
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Veg Starter
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Papdi

Paneer Sohle Kabab 368

Paneer Banjara Tikka 368

Baby Corn Mushroom 368

Paneer Chilli Dry 368

Paneer Manchurian 368

Paneer Nizami Tikka 455

Paneer Sabnami Tikka 415

Veg Hara Bhara Kabab 415

Veg Butter Garlic 415

Paneer Matka Kabab 555

Dragon Potato 285 7
Chinese Bhel 285 s
Baby Corn Chilli 325 Gé
French Fry Potato 215 N
Veg Peper Salt 225 )"9
Veg Crispy 340 @
Mushroom Chilli 375 \\
Crispy Chilli Potato 340 2)
Paneer Pepper Salt 380

Paneer Barbeque 380
Cottage Cheese Chilli Sticks 410

Crispy Chilli Baby Corn 380

Paneer Butter Garlic 410

Paneer Crispy 380

Paneer 65 380

Paneer Spicy Chilli 380

Veg Dragon 380

Paneer Dragon 410

Paneer White Cheese Chilli 465
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Non-Veg Starter

Drums Of Heaven
Chicken Wings

Fried Pepper Chicken
Deep Fried Chicken
Chicken Pepper Salt
Chicken Barbeque

Sesame Fried Chicken With Honey Chilli
Spicy Crispy Chicken With Honey Chilli

Chicken Dry Red Chilli
Chicken Spicy Chilli
Chicken Hot Pepper
Kung Pao Chicken

Tai Pai Chicken
Chicken Butter Garlic
Mongolian Chicken
Crispy Ginger Chicken
Volcanic Chicken
Chicken Oyster Chilli
Dragon Chicken
Chicken 65

Slicy Spicy Chicken
Chicken Crispy
Seshmi

Pepper Chicken
Chicken Santung
Chicken Chilli Dry
Chicken Manchurian
Schezwan Wings
Schezwan Drums of Heaven
Chicken 8 To 9

White Cheese Chilli
Crunchy Chicken
Korean Fried Chicken Wings
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495
3565
435

415

415
455
455
495
495

515
495
525
525
495
525
8525
025
525
525
495
495
5256
92b
495
495
495
495
495
565
925
545
395
8525
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Sea-Food Starter
Prawns Pepper Salt
Prawns Spicy Chilli
Prawns Hot Pepper
Prawns Crispy Ginger
Prawns Barbeque

Fish Pepper

Prawns Butter Garlic
Fish Sohle Tikka

Fish Golden Tikka

Fish Pahadi Tikka
Paplet Tandoori
Prawns Tikka

Fish Kasturi Tikka
Prawns Maharati Tikka
Prawns Koliwara
Prawns Crispy

Prawns Nizami Tikka
Prawns Chilli Dry

Fish Crispy

Prawns White Cheese Chilli
Fish Kohliwada
Surmai Tawa Special
Prawns Tawa Fry

Fish Chilli

Dragon Fish

595
590
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
b5
595
595
585
595
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Tandoori & Sigdi Starter

Mushroom Tikka

Fish Tikka

Chicken Lemon Tikka

Chicken Lasuni Kebab

Chicken Kalimirch Kebab (8/16pcs)
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (8/16pcs)
Chicken Banjara Kebab (8/16pcs)
Chicken Mozzarella Tikka

Chicken Makhmali Tikka

Chicken Golden Tikka

Sabnami Tikka

Arabian Tikka

Winter Tandoori (8/16pcs)
Tandoori Chicken (8/16pcs)
Butter Tandoori Chicken (8/16pcs)
Pathani Tandoori (8/16pcs)
Reshmi Tikka (8/16pcs)

Matka Kebab

Nizami Tandoori (8/16pcs)

Mast Malang Tikka (8/16pcs)
Moroccan Kebab

Chef Special Koliwada

Sizzling Tandoori

Tandoori Kalimiri

Arabic Cheese Raan (500mg/1Kg)
Golden Raan (500mg/1Kg)

Tawa Masala Raan (500mg/1 Kg)
Tandoori Raan (500mg/1kKg)
Schezwan Tandoori Raan (500mg/1 Kg)
Schezwan Tandoori

Butter Tandoori Chicken

395
680

565

565
565/990
565/1010
565/990
595

565

565

565

595
510/990
435/825
450/850
455/875
565/990
645
495/945
565/1020
595

565
945

875
510/1015
460/920
480/1010
410/825
435/865
495/895
450
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Veg Sizzlers

Veg Sashlic Sizzler

Veg Sattelite Sizzler

Veg Chilli Garlic Sizzler
Paneer Tikka Sizzler
Paneer Schezwan Sizzler
Paneer Hu-nan Sizzler

Chicken Sizzlers

Chicken Sashilic Sizzler
Chicken Sattelite Sizzler
Chicken Chilli Garlic Sizzler
Chicken Chilli Pepper Sizzler
Chicken Tikka Sizzler
Chicken Schezwan Sizzler
Chicken Hu-nan Sizzler

Mutton Sizzlers

Mutton Schezwan Sizzler
Mutton Hu-nan Sizzler
Mutton Chilli Pepper Sizzler
Mutton Sashlic Sizzler
Mutton Chilli Garlic Sizzler
Mutton Sattelite Sizzler

Seafood Sizzlers

Sea Food Shashlic Sizzler
Sea Food Sattelite Sizzler
Sea Food Chilli Garlic Sizzler
Sea Food Chilli Pepper Sizzler
Sea Food Schezwan Sizzler
Sea Food Hu-nan Sizzler
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720
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785
795
785

785
810 5
785 @
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995
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(D)

7



~ 4
" Chicken Ka Khazana '
Dabba Chicken (Bone) 570
Arabic Chicken 585

Chicken Golden Tikka Masala 570

Chicken Green Tikka Masala 570
Lakhnavi Chicken 570

Lahori Chicken 570

Patiyala Chicken 565

Laziz Handi (Bone) 675/1245

D Tawa Special Gravy (Bone) 975

Chicken Rajisthani 595

Chicken Amritsari (Bone) 625

Chicken Bhuna 625

Chicken Fry (Bone) 595

Chicken Masala (Bone) 575 -?
Chicken Tikka Masala 570 /
Tawa Fry Chicken 520 _QD/‘
Chicken Malai Tikka Masala 580 gOQ
Chicken Khima Fry 460 @
Chicken Khima Masala 525 \\
Reshmi Tikka Masala 570
Chicken Amrin 570 2)
Chicken Boneless 570
Chicken Golden (Bone) 580
Bombay Chicken Dry (Bone) 590

Chicken Mamna Gravy 645

Special Chicken Boneless 645

Nargis Chicken (Bone) 645
Dastar-Khan Spl. Gravy (Bone) 1380

Mix Tikka Masala (Bone) 720

Chicken Diwan Handi (Bone) 465/845
Malwani Handi (Bone) 465/845
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" Mutton Ka Khazana
Mutton Dabba Gosht
Mutton Fry

Mutton Masala

Mutton Bhuna

Mutton Handi

Mutton Malwani

Dastar-Khan Spl. Mutton Gravy

Veg Main Course
Veg. Chilli Milli

Veg Diwan Handi
Mushroom Paneer Masala
Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Kaju Curry

Veg Methi Mutter Malai
Veg Kadai

Paneer Tikka Masala
Palak Paneer

Paneer Bhurji

Mix Veg

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Paneer Kadai

Paneer Butter Masala

Kaju Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Hangama

Chef Paneer Signature
Darbari Handi

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Jaipuri

Veg Angara

Paneer Mashroom Masala
Paneer Tufani
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655/1260
645/1250
645/1260
645/1260
560/1060
590/1100
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540
455
455
465
465
465
465
465
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465
465
235
265
465
465
495
525
465
465

510
465
465
465
465
8535
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Vegq Jhill Mill
Paneer Amritsari
Paneer Pasanda
Veg Jaipuri

Veg Bahaar
Matar Paneer
Veg Hyderabadi
Veg Tawa

Veg Patiyala
Paneer Angara
Mushroom Masala

Non-Veg Main Course
Murgh Musallam
Chicken Rara

Butter Chicken

Gauti Chicken

Kadai Chicken

Kaju Masala

Mughlai Chicken
Kashmiri Chicken
Green Chicken

Lemon Chicken
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Lajawab
Chicken Lawabdaar
Chicken Nawabi
Chicken Sham Sawera
Mirchi Chicken
Chicken Angara
Badami Chicken
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Afghani
Chicken Kalimirch
Chicken Roganjosh
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Tiranga Masala

545
525
525
465
465
465
465
465
475
595
485

565
565/995
565/995

715

565

565
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
565/995
570/995
570/995
570/1010
570/995
570/995
570/995
570/995
565/995
645/1250
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Dastar-khan Spl. Murgh Musallam
Chicken Kolivada Masala
Chicken Maharaja Gravy
Chicken Sultan

Chicken Peshawari Kadai
Mozzarella Gravy

Mutton Roganjosh
Mutton Kadai

Mutton Do Pyaza

Mutton Nawabi

Mutton Korma

Mutton Hyderabadi
Mutton Peshawari Kadai
Masala Prawns

Praowns Rara Masala

Fish Gone Curry

Fish Masala

Chinese Main Course
Veg Schezwan Sauce

Veg Ginger Sauce

Veg Hu-nan Style

Chicken In Schezwan Sauce
Chicken Hu-nan Style
Chicken In Garlic Sauce
Chicken In Ginger Sauce
Chicken Chilli Garlic Sauce
Chicken Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken Oyster Sauce
Chicken Chilli

Chicken Chilli Gravy
Prawns In Schezwan Sauce
Prawns In Ginger Sauce
Prawns Hu-nan Style

Chilli Fish

Fish In Butter Garlic Sauce
Fish In Ginger Sauce

Fish Manchurian

Fish In Schezwan Sauce
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1290
565/995
645/1245
565/995
915

695
665/1295
645/1295
645/1260
685/1295
795
635/1290
1265
695

695

695
685 ;}
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495
495
495
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520
725
485
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725
725
7125
725
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Anda ka Fanda

Omlet

Boil Anda Fry
Anda Rice

Boil Egg (1 Piece)
Anda Dosa
Anda Bhurji

Half Fry (egg)
Boil Tikka Masao
Punjabi Khima
Anda Curry

Veg Rice & Biryani
Dal Khichdi

Dal Khichdi Tadka

Veg Biryani

Veg Pulav

Veg Hyderabadi Pulav

Veg Hyderabadi Biryani
Paneer Tikka Biryani
Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Non-Veg Rice & Biryani

Anda Pulav

Egg Khabsa Rice
Chicken Tawa Biryani
Chicken Pulav

Chicken Boneless Rice
Dum Chicken Biryani
Chicken Boneless Biryani
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani
Chicken Golden Rice
Chicken Khabsa Rice
Chicken Mandi
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140
245
265

35
195
245
135
225

130/225
365

355

395 é;?
365 (j)
365
365 _
365 G:)
345 \
190

210

345
255
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345
455
495

535

530

465
865/1665
2095
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Chicken Tikka Biryani
Biryani Rice

Mutton Pulav

Mutton Biryani

Mutton Tawa Biryani
Mutton Hyderabadi Biryani
Mutton Khima Pulav
Mutton Khima Khichdi
Mutton Khabsa Rice
Mutton Mandi Rice
Zhinga Rice

Prawns Pulav

Prawns Biryani
Prawns Khabsa Rice
Pizza Rice

Veg Chinese Rice & Noodles

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Hu-nan Rice

Veg Schezwan Rice

Veg Garlic Rice

Veg Combination Rice & Noodles
Veg Cheese Rice

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles
Veg Hu-nan Noodles
Veg Singapore Noodles
Veg American Chopsuey
Veg Hu-nan Chopsuey
Veg Triple Rice

495
255
610
625
615
535
495
495
1835
22985
615
645
665
1745
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265 @
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265

295
275
265
270
265
275
265
275
325
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Non-Veg Chinese Rice & Noodles

Chicken & Cheese Rice 365

Triple Rice 435
Schezwan Rice & Noodles Combination 465

Chicken Fried Rice 275

Egg Fried Rice 235

Hu-nan Fried Rice 335

Burnt Garlic Rice 295

Chicken Singapore Rice 315

Chicken Schzewan Fried Rice 115)

Chicken Chilli Garlic Rice 395

Prawns Schezwan Rice 540

Chicken Chilly Rice 385

Prawns Fried Rice 520
Celendero Rice 385 -?
Chicken Hu-nan Noodles 315 Gé
Korean Rice 395 ) .
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Rotis, Naans & Parothas @S
Tandoori Roti 28 ?)
Butter Tandoori Roti 36

Kulcha 65

Butter Kulcha 85

Naan 65

Butter Naan 75

Garlic Naan 85

Butter Garlic Naan 95

Cheese Butter Garlic Naan 1o

Cheese Naan 105

Folding Naan 95

Lachha Parotha 55

Butter Lachha Parotha 65
Chicken Khima Parotha 250
Roti Basket 410
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Cold Drinks

Packed Drinking Water
Maaza

Jeeru

Thumps Up (200ml)
Thumps Up (600m!)
Thumps Up (750ml)
Big Cola (500ml)
Big Cola (IL)

Tea

Coffee

Cream Coffee
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35
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90
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60
65
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