



MENU

From timeless classics to inspired culinary creations,
our menu is a celebration of warmth, authenticity,
and exceptional hospitality

Scan to View
The Digital Menu



Veg Soups

Sweet Corn Soup	175
Veg Monchow Soup	175
Veg Hot & Sour Soup	175
Lung-Fung Soup	175
Tomato Soup	175
Veg Lemon Coriander Soup	145

Non-Veg Soups

Monchow Soup	235
Hot & Sour Soup	235
Hot & Sour Pepper Soup	235
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	235
Chicken Clear Soup	235
Chicken Lung Fung Soup	235
Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup	235
Dastar-Khan Spl. Soup	245
Chicken Akani Soup	155
Mutton Akani Soup	295

Papad, Salad & Raita

Green Salad	120
Mixed Raita	90
Plain Raita	70
Roasted Papad	25
Fried Papad	35
Masala Papad	55
Dahi	50
Chana (Half)	125
Chana	195
Rice Papad	40
Cheese Masala Papad	95

Veg Starter

Paneer Tikka	368
Paneer Papdi	368
Paneer Sohle Kabab	368
Paneer Banjara Tikka	368
Baby Corn Mushroom	368
Paneer Chilli Dry	368
Paneer Manchurian	368
Paneer Nizami Tikka	455
Paneer Sabnami Tikka	415
Veg Hara Bhara Kabab	415
Veg Butter Garlic	415
Paneer Matka Kabab	555
Dragon Potato	285
Chinese Bhel	285
Baby Corn Chilli	325
French Fry Potato	215
Veg Peper Salt	225
Veg Crispy	340
Mushroom Chilli	375
Crispy Chilli Potato	340
Paneer Pepper Salt	380
Paneer Barbeque	380
Cottage Cheese Chilli Sticks	410
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn	380
Paneer Butter Garlic	410
Paneer Crispy	380
Paneer 65	380
Paneer Spicy Chilli	380
Veg Dragon	380
Paneer Dragon	410
Paneer White Cheese Chilli	465

Non-Veg Starter

Drums Of Heaven	495
Chicken Wings	355
Fried Pepper Chicken	435
Deep Fried Chicken	415
Chicken Pepper Salt	415
Chicken Barbeque	455
Sesame Fried Chicken With Honey Chilli	455
Spicy Crispy Chicken With Honey Chilli	495
Chicken Dry Red Chilli	495
Chicken Spicy Chilli	515
Chicken Hot Pepper	495
Kung Pao Chicken	525
Tai Pai Chicken	525
Chicken Butter Garlic	495
Mongolian Chicken	525
Crispy Ginger Chicken	525
Volcanic Chicken	525
Chicken Oyster Chilli	525
Dragon Chicken	525
Chicken 65	495
Slicy Spicy Chicken	495
Chicken Crispy	525
Seshmi	525
Pepper Chicken	495
Chicken Santung	495
Chicken Chilli Dry	495
Chicken Manchurian	495
Schezwan Wings	495
Schezwan Drums of Heaven	565
Chicken 8 To 9	525
White Cheese Chilli	545
Crunchy Chicken	395
Korean Fried Chicken Wings	525

Sea-Food Starter

Prawns Pepper Salt	595
Prawns Spicy Chilli	595
Prawns Hot Pepper	595
Prawns Crispy Ginger	595
Prawns Barbeque	595
Fish Pepper	595
Prawns Butter Garlic	595
Fish Sohle Tikka	595
Fish Golden Tikka	595
Fish Pahadi Tikka	595
Paplet Tandoori	595
Prawns Tikka	595
Fish Kasturi Tikka	595
Prawns Maharati Tikka	595
Prawns Koliwara	595
Prawns Crispy	610
Prawns Nizami Tikka	675
Prawns Chilli Dry	675
Fish Crispy	675
Prawns White Cheese Chilli	675
Fish Kohliwada	615
Surmai Tawa Special	745
Prawns Tawa Fry	645
Fish Chilli	675
Dragon Fish	675



Tandoori & Sigdi Starter

Mushroom Tikka	395
Fish Tikka	680
Chicken Lemon Tikka	565
Chicken Lasuni Kebab	565
Chicken Kalimirch Kebab (8/16pcs)	565/990
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (8/16pcs)	565/1010
Chicken Banjara Kebab (8/16pcs)	565/990
Chicken Mozzarella Tikka	595
Chicken Makhmali Tikka	565
Chicken Golden Tikka	565
Sabnam Tikka	565
Arabian Tikka	595
Winter Tandoori (8/16pcs)	510/990
Tandoori Chicken (8/16pcs)	435/825
Butter Tandoori Chicken (8/16pcs)	450/850
Pathani Tandoori (8/16pcs)	455/875
Reshmi Tikka (8/16pcs)	565/990
Matka Kebab	645
Nizami Tandoori (8/16pcs)	495/945
Mast Malang Tikka (8/16pcs)	565/1020
Moroccan Kebab	595
Chef Special Koliwada	565
Sizzling Tandoori	945
Tandoori Kalimiri	875
Arabic Cheese Raan (500mg/1 Kg)	510/1015
Golden Raan (500mg/1 Kg)	460/920
Tawa Masala Raan (500mg/1 Kg)	480/1010
Tandoori Raan (500mg/1 Kg)	410/825
Schezwan Tandoori Raan (500mg/1 Kg)	435/865
Schezwan Tandoori	495/895
Butter Tandoori Chicken	450

Veg Sizzlers

Veg Sashlic Sizzler	685
Veg Sattelate Sizzler	695
Veg Chilli Garlic Sizzler	685
Paneer Tikka Sizzler	720
Paneer Schezwan Sizzler	720
Paneer Hu-nan Sizzler	720

Chicken Sizzlers

Chicken Sashilic Sizzler	785
Chicken Sattelate Sizzler	795
Chicken Chilli Garlic Sizzler	785
Chicken Chilli Pepper Sizzler	785
Chicken Tikka Sizzler	810
Chicken Schezwan Sizzler	785
Chicken Hu-nan Sizzler	785

Mutton Sizzlers

Mutton Schezwan Sizzler	880
Mutton Hu-nan Sizzler	880
Mutton Chilli Pepper Sizzler	880
Mutton Sashlic Sizzler	880
Mutton Chilli Garlic Sizzler	880
Mutton Sattelate Sizzler	895

Seafood Sizzlers

Sea Food Shashlic Sizzler	895
Sea Food Sattelate Sizzler	995
Sea Food Chilli Garlic Sizzler	895
Sea Food Chilli Pepper Sizzler	895
Sea Food Schezwan Sizzler	895
Sea Food Hu-nan Sizzler	895



Chicken Ka Khazana

Dabba Chicken (Bone)	570
Arabic Chicken	585
Chicken Golden Tikka Masala	570
Chicken Green Tikka Masala	570
Lakhnavi Chicken	570
Lahori Chicken	570
Patiyala Chicken	565
Laziz Handi (Bone)	675/1245
D Tawa Special Gravy (Bone)	975
Chicken Rajjsthani	595
Chicken Amritsari (Bone)	625
Chicken Bhuna	625
Chicken Fry (Bone)	595
Chicken Masala (Bone)	575
Chicken Tikka Masala	570
Tawa Fry Chicken	520
Chicken Malai Tikka Masala	580
Chicken Khima Fry	460
Chicken Khima Masala	525
Reshmi Tikka Masala	570
Chicken Amrin	570
Chicken Boneless	570
Chicken Golden (Bone)	580
Bombay Chicken Dry (Bone)	590
Chicken Mamna Gravy	645
Special Chicken Boneless	645
Nargis Chicken (Bone)	645
Dastar-Khan Spl. Gravy (Bone)	1380
Mix Tikka Masala (Bone)	720
Chicken Diwan Handi (Bone)	465/845
Malwani Handi (Bone)	465/845



Mutton Ka Khazana

Mutton Dabba Gosht	655/1260
Mutton Fry	645/1250
Mutton Masala	645/1260
Mutton Bhuna	645/1260
Mutton Handi	560/1060
Mutton Malwani	590/1100
Dastar-Khan Spl. Mutton Gravy	1750

Veg Main Course

Veg. Chilli Milli	540
Veg Diwan Handi	455
Mushroom Paneer Masala	455
Veg Kolhapuri	465
Veg Kaju Curry	465
Veg Methi Mutter Malai	465
Veg Kadai	465
Paneer Tikka Masala	465
Palak Paneer	465
Paneer Bhurji	465
Mix Veg	465
Dal Fry	235
Dal Tadka	265
Paneer Kadai	465
Paneer Butter Masala	465
Kaju Paneer	495
Paneer Lababdar	525
Paneer Hangama	465
Chef Paneer Signature	465
Darbari Handi	510
Paneer Kolhapuri	465
Paneer Jaipuri	465
Veg Angara	465
Paneer Mashroom Masala	465
Paneer Tufani	535



Veg Jhill Mill	545
Paneer Amritsari	525
Paneer Pasanda	525
Veg Jaipuri	465
Veg Bahaar	465
Matar Paneer	465
Veg Hyderabad	465
Veg Tawa	465
Veg Patiyala	475
Paneer Angara	595
Mushroom Masala	485

Non-Veg Main Course

Murgh Musallam	565
Chicken Rara	565/995
Butter Chicken	565/995
Gauti Chicken	715
Kadai Chicken	565
Kaju Masala	565
Mughlai Chicken	565/995
Kashmiri Chicken	565/995
Green Chicken	565/995
Lemon Chicken	565/995
Chicken Hyderabad	565/995
Chicken Lajawab	565/995
Chicken Lawabdar	565/995
Chicken Nawabi	565/995
Chicken Sham Sawera	565/995
Mirchi Chicken	570/995
Chicken Angara	570/995
Badami Chicken	570/1010
Chicken Kolhapuri	570/995
Chicken Afghani	570/995
Chicken Kalimirch	570/995
Chicken Roganjosh	570/995
Chicken Do Pyaza	565/995
Chicken Tiranga Masala	645/1250



Dastar-khan Spl. Murgh Musallam	1290
Chicken Kolivada Masala	565/995
Chicken Maharaja Gravy	645/1245
Chicken Sultan	565/995
Chicken Peshawari Kadai	915
Mozzarella Gravy	695
Mutton Roganjosh	665/1295
Mutton Kadai	645/1295
Mutton Do Pyaza	645/1260
Mutton Nawabi	685/1295
Mutton Korma	795
Mutton Hyderabad	635/1290
Mutton Peshawari Kadai	1265
Masala Prawns	695
Prawns Rara Masala	695
Fish Gone Curry	695
Fish Masala	685

Chinese Main Course

Veg Schezwan Sauce	345
Veg Ginger Sauce	345
Veg Hu-nan Style	390
Chicken In Schezwan Sauce	495
Chicken Hu-nan Style	495
Chicken In Garlic Sauce	495
Chicken In Ginger Sauce	495
Chicken Chilli Garlic Sauce	495
Chicken Hot Garlic Sauce	495
Chicken Oyster Sauce	520
Chicken Chilli	725
Chicken Chilli Gravy	485
Prawns In Schezwan Sauce	725
Prawns In Ginger Sauce	725
Prawns Hu-nan Style	725
Chilli Fish	725
Fish In Butter Garlic Sauce	725
Fish In Ginger Sauce	725
Fish Manchurian	725
Fish In Schezwan Sauce	725

Anda Ka Fanda

Omlet	140
Boil Anda Fry	245
Anda Rice	265
Boil Egg (1 Piece)	35
Anda Dosa	195
Anda Bhurji	245
Half Fry (egg)	135
Boil Tikka Masao	225
Punjabi Khima	130/225
Anda Curry	365

Veg Rice & Biryani

Dal Khichdi	355
Dal Khichdi Tadka	395
Veg Biryani	365
Veg Pulav	365
Veg Hyderabad Pulav	365
Veg Hyderabad Biryani	365
Paneer Tikka Biryani	345
Steamed Rice	190
Jeera Rice	210

Non-Veg Rice & Biryani

Anda Pulav	345
Egg Khabsa Rice	255
Chicken Tawa Biryani	340
Chicken Pulav	345
Chicken Boneless Rice	455
Dum Chicken Biryani	495
Chicken Boneless Biryani	535
Chicken Hyderabad Biryani	530
Chicken Golden Rice	465
Chicken Khabsa Rice	865/1665
Chicken Mandi	2095



Chicken Tikka Biryani	495
Biryani Rice	255
Mutton Pulav	610
Mutton Biryani	625
Mutton Tawa Biryani	615
Mutton Hyderabad Biryani	535
Mutton Khima Pulav	495
Mutton Khima Khichdi	495
Mutton Khabsa Rice	1835
Mutton Mandi Rice	2295
Zhinga Rice	615
Prawns Pulav	645
Prawns Biryani	665
Prawns Khabsa Rice	1745
Pizza Rice	465

Veg Chinese Rice & Noodles

Veg Fried Rice	255
Veg Hu-nan Rice	265
Veg Schezwan Rice	265
Veg Garlic Rice	265
Veg Combination Rice & Noodles	295
Veg Cheese Rice	275
Veg Hakka Noodles	265
Veg Schezwan Noodles	270
Veg Hu-nan Noodles	265
Veg Singapore Noodles	275
Veg American Chopsuey	265
Veg Hu-nan Chopsuey	275
Veg Triple Rice	325



Non-Veg Chinese Rice & Noodles

Chicken & Cheese Rice	365
Triple Rice	435
Schezwan Rice & Noodles Combination	465
Chicken Fried Rice	275
Egg Fried Rice	235
Hu-nan Fried Rice	335
Burnt Garlic Rice	295
Chicken Singapore Rice	315
Chicken Schzewan Fried Rice	315
Chicken Chilli Garlic Rice	395
Prawns Schezwan Rice	540
Chicken Chilly Rice	385
Prawns Fried Rice	520
Celendero Rice	385
Chicken Hu-nan Noodles	315
Korean Rice	395

Rotis, Naans & Parothas

Tandoori Roti	28
Butter Tandoori Roti	36
Kulcha	65
Butter Kulcha	85
Naan	65
Butter Naan	75
Garlic Naan	85
Butter Garlic Naan	95
Cheese Butter Garlic Naan	110
Cheese Naan	105
Folding Naan	95
Lachha Parotha	55
Butter Lachha Parotha	65
Chicken Khima Parotha	250
Roti Basket	410



Cold Drinks

Packed Drinking Water	20
Maaza	70
Jeeru	35
Thumps Up (200ml)	35
Thumps Up (600ml)	80
Thumps Up (750ml)	90
Big Cola (500ml)	40
Big Cola (1L)	90
Tea	35
Coffee	60
Cream Coffee	65